
MICHIANA II 
COACHES ROSTER 

 
 
INDIANA COACHES 
 

 Archdiocese of Indianapolis  
Dona Roberts, retired, IDOE  iuson1961@indy.rr.com  

 Hobart, School City of 
Amy Miller, Middlebury  millera2@mcsin-k12.org 

 Kokomo-Center Consolidated School Corporation 
Michelle Adams, Clarian Health  madams@clarian.org  

 Monroe County Community School Corporation 
Rhonda Meade, Welborn Foundation  remade@welbornfdn.org 

 Perry Township Metropolitan School District 
Sue Henry, IDOE  shenry@doe.in.gov  

 Richland Bean-Blossom Community School Corporation 
Trent Applegate, Indiana University  tapplegate@indiana.edu  

 West Central School Corporation 
Susan Clark, Ball State University  sclark@bsu.edu 

 
 
MICHIGAN COACHES 
 

 Ida Public Schools 
Terri Langton, Monroe Intermediate School District  Langton@misd.k12.mi.us  

 Kalamazoo Public Schools 
Cindy Cook, Calhoun Intermediate School District  cookc@calhounisd.org 

 Lakeview Public Schools 
Bob Higgins, MDE  higginsr@michigan.gov  

 Mesick Consolidated Schools 
Kevin Hughes, District Health Department 10  khughes@dhd10.org 

 Northwest Community Schools 
Steve Sukta, Jackson Intermediate School District  steve.sukta@jcisd.org  

 Roscommon Area Public Schools 
Tracy Wilson, Houghton Lake Community Schools  
tracy.wilson@midmichigan.org  

 St. Johns Public Schools 
Ruth Rockwell, Community Mental Health Authority of Clinton, Eaton, and 
Ingham Counties  Rockwell@ceicmh.org  

 South Redford School District 
Kathy Gibson, Wayne County Regional Education Service Agency 
gibsonk@resa.net  


